THE DATASHEET OF
0468002.NRHF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Fuse Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 10/27/21
1

1.27±0.127
(0.050"±0.005")
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code
Tape & Reel – 8mm tape EIA-481 Rev. D (IEC 60286, part 3) 5000 NR
Amp Code Marking Code
.500 TF
001. TH
01.5 TK
002. TN
02.5 TO
003. TP
0468002.NRHF
SERIES
AMP Code
‘HF’ SUFFIX
HALOGEN FREE ITEM
PACKAGING Code
The dot is poisitioned before the Pack-
aging Suffix with whole ratings and
within the numbering sequence for
fractional ratings. Refer to Amp Code
column in the Electrical Specifications
table.
NR = Tape and Reel, 5000 pcs
Example:
1.5 amp product is
046801.5NRHF (2 amp
product shown above).